
State
Title
Fax
Web

Zip

Company Name
Company Address
Mailing Address (if different)

City
Contact Name
Phone
Email

Comfort on the Homefront Newsletter
ORDER FORM

QUARTERLY PRICING

  1,000 –
  4,000 –
  6,000 –
  8,000 –
10,000 –
15,000 –
20,000 –
25,000 –
30,000 –
35,000 –
40,000 +

QUARTERLY
QUANTITY

UNIT
  COST *

*includes postage

.98

.96

.94

.93

.92

.91

.89

.87

.85

.83

.81

Quantity
(order in increments of 100)

Unit Cost
(add 7¢ for prospect list)

Subtotal
(quantity x unit cost)

Setup Fee
(waived for dealer groups)

Shipping
($25/box; max 1,000/box)

Color customization
(default is black ink)

TX dealers add 8.25% tax

Quarterly TOTAL

$100

I agree to pay the total cost per issue as calculated above, or as modified due to changes in my quantity or services rendered.

Authorized Signature  _____________________________________________________ Date  _____________________________

Printed Name  ___________________________________________________________ Title  _____________________________

PAYMENT TERMS & AUTHORIZATION
   ❑  Charge to credit card     ❑  Prepay by check made payable to The Newsletter Company
    Acct #                                                                             Name on card
    Expiration date Security code

Questions? Call 214-871-7997 • 800-828-7198
Scan/Email to hvac@thenewslettercompany.com

Visit www.hvacadvantage.com
The Newsletter Company • 6440 N Central Expy, Ste 615  Dallas, TX  75206

(Circle Starting Quarter )             APR 1    JUL 1   SEP 16   DEC 31

Spring                Summer                Fall                Winter
2024 SCHEDULE


